BUDGET 2024

Kostnader

Workshops
Varseminarium, arsmote
Hostseminarium
Stipendium
Bokforingsprogram, bank
Hemsida drift, doman
Styrelseméten

Ovrigt

Summa kostnader

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Workshops
Varseminarium
Hostseminarium
Summa intdkter

Over-/underskott

Budget
40 000
30000
60 000
20000
7 500
16 000
23000
2500
199 000

Budget
69 000
40 000
30000
60 000
199 000



